
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Evington, VA1 E-Town Express 2 23 3,010

Evington, VA2 Disabled List 26 3,005

Waynesboro, VA3 Suicide Squad 19 2,972

Washington, DC4 We Don't Give A Split! 12 2,965

Evington, VA5 BWWB 24 2,957

Washington, DC6 Strikes or Spares 14 2,954

Beltsville, MD7 Ft. Meade Storm 50 2,928

Woodbridge, VA8 Northern VA Mixers 3 60 2,925

Crimora, VA9 Rules 1-5 74 2,922

Ft Washington, MD10 Allstars Doc 67 2,902

Evington, VA11 E-Town Express 27 2,898

Evington, VA12 E-Town Express 3 49 2,894

Greensboro, NC13 Good Trouble 54 2,888

Washington, DC14 Hades Crew 75 2,884

Yorktown, VA15 Keeping It Real 6 2,881

Evington, VA15 E-Town Express 1 25 2,881

Washington, DC17 Un-Bowl-Evable 36 2,875

Laurel, MD18 Kevin's Allstars 113 2,856

Waynesboro, VA19 3 Pros and Jeremiah 20 2,852

Yorktown, VA20 Six Ball & A Split 86 2,851

Greensboro, NC21 3 Ds & L 52 2,839

Greensboro, NC22 Four of A Kind 55 2,824

Yorktown, VA23 MIxed Nutz 7 34 2,823

Chesterfield, VA24 Road Trip Gang 65 2,822

Upper Marlboro, MD25 Allstars Whitted 68 2,816

Front Royal, VA26 It's A Jersey Thing 62 2,812

Washington, DC27 Seeking Pins 13 2,811

Yorktown, VA28 MIxed Nutz 5 32 2,810

Covington, VA28 Dolls & Balls 84 2,810

Midlothian, VA30 Who's Behind the Mask? 66 2,802

Woodbridge, VA31 Northern VA Mixers 2 59 2,779

Moseley, VA32 Happys Heros 69 2,775

Washington, DC33 Here We Come!!! 16 2,769

Yorktown, VA34 Mixed Nutz 2 29 2,759

Mechanicsville, VA35 Jokers Wild #2 3 2,756

Newport News, VA35 Uh Oh! 57 2,756

Washington, DC37 The Pin Killers 10 2,747

Stafford, VA38 No Idea 48 2,746

Yorktown, VA39 Mixed Nutz 1 28 2,743

Woodbridge, VA40 Northern VA Mixers 1 58 2,732

Yorktown, VA41 Mixed Nutz 8 35 2,726

Washington, DC42 LeftOvers 9 2,718

Washington, DC43 2 Savages & a Step 15 2,716

Washington, DC44 Who Know This Fire House 21 2,715

Yorktown, VA45 Mixed Nutz 6 33 2,711

Yorktown, VA46 MIxed Nutz 4 31 2,706
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Washington, DC47 Class Like That 17 2,705

Woodbridge, VA48 Northern VA Mixers 4 61 2,699

Washington, DC49 Paper Chasers 18 2,695

Chantilly, VA49 Total Mayhem 77 2,695

Mechanicsville, VA51 Jokers Wild #4 5 2,693

Washington, DC52 Power Strikers 37 2,690

Winchester, VA53 Misfits 135 2,688

Bristow, VA54 Spares R Us 76 2,684

Washington, DC55 Make It Do What It Do 7 2,677

Yorktown, VA56 Mixed Nutz 3 30 2,670

Greensboro, NC57 Get This Money!! 53 2,664

Washington, DC58 Strike It Rich Remix 22 2,640

Upper Marlboro, MD59 Truly Mixed-Up 132 2,634

Mechanicsville, VA60 Jokers Wild #3 4 2,612

Washington, DC61 Just Coming Along 11 2,595

Washington, DC62 Fast & Furious 8 2,491

Martinsville, VA63 Monday Maniacs 71 2,447

Laurel, MD64 Boardwalk Empire 47 2,415

Mechanicsville, VA65 Jokers Wild #1 2 2,209

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Washington, DC1 The Pin Killers 10 2,570

Newport News, VA2 Uh Oh! 57 2,531

Midlothian, VA3 Who's Behind the Mask? 66 2,496

Washington, DC4 Power Strikers 37 2,486

Yorktown, VA5 Keeping It Real 6 2,470

Stafford, VA6 No Idea 48 2,467

Washington, DC7 Hades Crew 75 2,443

Yorktown, VA8 Six Ball & A Split 86 2,425

Laurel, MD9 Kevin's Allstars 113 2,406

Yorktown, VA10 Mixed Nutz 3 30 2,397

Beltsville, MD11 Ft. Meade Storm 50 2,361

Washington, DC12 Strike It Rich Remix 22 2,349

Washington, DC13 Strikes or Spares 14 2,336

Martinsville, VA14 Monday Maniacs 71 2,177

Laurel, MD15 Boardwalk Empire 47 2,172

Washington, DC16 Fast & Furious 8 1,990

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Evington, VA1 Kidd Patricia B.  \ Kidd Scottie R. 26 1,590

Covington, VA2 Bostic Sara D.  \ Yeagley Kenny J. 84 1,584

Waynesboro, VA3 Eckard Cheri B.  \ Eckard Justin T. 20 1,575

Yorktown, VA4 Drake Brigitte E.  \ Minnick John A. Jr 33 1,561

Evington, VA5 Hackney Frank W. Jr \ Moore Andrea 23 1,560

Crimora, VA5 Diggs Jasmine P.  \ Stewart Daniel L. 74 1,560
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Woodbridge, VA7 Williams Samantha E.  \ Williams Michael J. 60 1,533

Washington, DC8 Moore Troy M.  \ Jefferson Quintina R. 21 1,530

Evington, VA9 Kitts Jeno D.  \ Manuel Troy F. 27 1,520

Greensboro, NC9 Dobbins Deitra A.  \ Butler Aaron M. 54 1,520

Washington, DC11 Mims Mikaell   \ Leathers Gregory D. 13 1,513

Upper Marlboro, MD12 Heard Janine B.  \ Thorne Terrance E. Sr 132 1,512

Yorktown, VA13 Guffey Nicole C.  \ Santino David J. 28 1,506

Woodbridge, VA13 Lenyon Doris A.  \ Scott Christopher M. 58 1,506

Great Mills, MD15 Sirk Laurie L.  \ Geronimo Romano J. 81 1,503

Waldorf, MD16 Butts Teressa E.  \ Proctor Kenneth P. 80 1,501

Greensboro, NC17 Harris Aquinittia D.  \ Harris Gerald 55 1,500

Washington, DC18 Jackson Jasmin D.  \ Bell William T. IV 12 1,498

Midlothian, VA19 Rowlett Kristin L.  \ Samick Michael R. 66 1,495

Upper Marlboro, MD20 Thornhill Sasha S.  \ Whitted Michael C. 68 1,479

Crimora, VA21 Stewart Teresa S.  \ Cash Casey N. 74 1,478

Washington, DC22 Evans LaVerne P.  \ Greene Gregg W. 16 1,476

Greensboro, NC23 Johnson Daniel E.  \ Lloyd Denise M. 54 1,475

Yorktown, VA24 Coffman Anna-Marie D.  \ Scott Raymond W.
Jr

34 1,473

Lexington Park, MD24 Barnhill Holly L.  \ Lawson Donald (Dick) R. 82 1,473

Yorktown, VA26 Tate Amanda C.  \ White Terrance L. 29 1,467

Washington, DC27 Cooper Tai M.  \ Harrod Marquis A. 17 1,460

Evington, VA28 Vance Leti   \ Payne Jesse E. 23 1,459

Yorktown, VA29 Ray Anne S.  \ Hayes Sean M. 29 1,458

Evington, VA30 Mason Tammy   \ Mason Michael Scott 49 1,455

Richmond, VA30 Jones Tamisha C.  \ Bland Randolph L. 70 1,455

Mechanicsville, VA32 Marshall Robert W.  \ Jackson-Marshall Agatha
V.

4 1,454

Ft Washington, MD33 Campbell Andrew T.  \ Jelks Cheryl M. 67 1,451

Woodbridge, VA34 Stephan Virginia A.  \ Stephan Bill 58 1,450

Stafford, VA35 Sharp Andrea   \ Blanton Jon D. 48 1,445

Evington, VA36 Hackney Sandra M.  \ Womack Steven G. 25 1,443

Evington, VA37 MARTIN MAKENSIE M.  \ Craig Robbie M. 27 1,440

Covington, VA38 Paxton Victoria L.  \ Paxton Matthew R. 84 1,438

Waynesboro, VA39 Legge Pamela R.  \ Eckard Jeremiah 20 1,437

Washington, DC40 Milam Kristina   \ Marshall William J. 10 1,436

Waynesboro, VA40 Kirby Michele L.  \ Rowzie Benjamin C. 19 1,436

Yorktown, VA42 Luttig Jess   \ Guthrie Jeremy A. 31 1,435

Midlothian, VA43 Pugh Mary A.  \ Kubyako Nicholas A. 66 1,432

Waldorf, MD44 Collier Laura L.  \ Adams John F. 80 1,431

Waldorf, MD45 Powell Gloria A.  \ Giwa-Agbomeirele
Okcineme

79 1,430

Laurel, MD46 Stewart LaWanda R.  \ Roy Kevin A. 113 1,429

Washington, DC47 Lawrence Veronica   \ Harrison Carroll S. 7 1,428

Waynesboro, VA48 Smith Kathy M.  \ Kirby Shannon D. 19 1,427

Washington, DC49 McAfee Cheryl A.  \ Pearce Matthew 36 1,426

Winchester, VA49 Harney Erica J.  \ Harney Dwayne A. Sr 135 1,426
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Washington, DC51 Cambrel Shirley J.  \ Simpkins Roosevelt 11 1,422

Martinsville, VA51 Walker Lindsey H.  \ Coulson Mike 71 1,422

Washington, DC53 Rhones Carletha O.  \ Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 75 1,420

Washington, DC54 Akers-Epps Marina L.  \ Luttig Patrick O. 37 1,419

Washington, DC55 Greene Tiffanee L.  \ DeVore Warner A. 16 1,418

Washington, DC56 West Latikki C.  \ Mayo Anthony D. 22 1,417

Washington, DC57 Little Kandace F.  \ Tyler Barry R. 10 1,414

Alexandria, VA58 Murphy Penny K.  \ Bernardo Angelo L. 51 1,411

Washington, DC59 Granderson Samantha D.  \ Granderson Darius
F.

36 1,410

Evington, VA60 Johnston Mike   \ Johnston Tina A. 24 1,409

Mechanicsville, VA61 Carter Brenda   \ Jackson Matthew M. 3 1,403

Stafford, VA62 Volpp Wanda R.  \ Volpp Gerald L. 48 1,400

Ft Washington, MD62 Willoughby Leamon   \ Cooper Monell K. 67 1,400

Upper Marlboro, MD62 McDonald Eugenia A.  \ McGregor Ronald A. 68 1,400

Mechanicsville, VA65 Silver Carolyn A.  \ Mallory Walter R. 4 1,399

Washington, DC65 Colbert Stephanie D.  \ Weaver Gerald S. II 15 1,399

Bristow, VA65 Padilla Madonna   \ Ferguson Raymond E. Jr 76 1,399

Washington, DC68 Garner Michelle J.  \ Satchell Steve L. 7 1,397

Yorktown, VA69 Cutshaw Christa M.  \ Cutshaw William R. 32 1,393

Great Mills, MD70 Gray Tina M.  \ Doerrer Shawn E. 81 1,391

Yorktown, VA71 Brown Bobbie J.  \ Jones Anson T. 6 1,390

Yorktown, VA72 Cook Jennifer (Red) S.  \ Porterfield James R. 35 1,388

Washington, DC72 Samuel Salome D.  \ Webb Mark A. 37 1,388

Yorktown, VA74 Cook Caylyn M.  \ Molloy Jack N. 35 1,384

Chantilly, VA75 Tran Oanh (Hazee) N.  \ Taylor Marlon (Deon) 77 1,383

Chesterfield, VA76 Pierce Betsy E.  \ Street Ronald D. 65 1,379

Greensboro, NC77 Simmons Lenida J.  \ Simmons Donavan D. 55 1,376

Washington, DC78 Swinson Samantha L.  \ Lancaster Junius E. 21 1,374

Mechanicsville, VA79 Crump Tasha L.  \ Crump Tyrone 5 1,373

Washington, DC79 Tinsley Martessa D.  \ Williams Tyree G. Sr 75 1,373

Washington, DC81 Smith Ryan N.  \ Armstrong Kevin M. 17 1,371

Washington, DC81 Terry Shelley D.  \ West Tedrick A. 22 1,371

Washington, DC83 Goss Shaquanda R.  \ Goss James R. 14 1,370

Upper Marlboro, MD84 Haynes Donna C.  \ Adams Dwayne W. Sr 132 1,369

Washington, DC85 Bush-Jackson Felicia M.  \ Jackson Jordan D. 12 1,365

Yorktown, VA86 Oglesby-Walker Corazon   \ Boyette Chad S. 86 1,364

Laurel, MD86 Greene Evelyn C.  \ Drakes Luis A. 113 1,364

Yorktown, VA88 Huggard Caitlyn N.  \ Meyers Justin C. 28 1,360

Yorktown, VA89 Keyes Heather A.  \ McDowell James L. Jr 34 1,358

Washington, DC90 Holton Pamela G.  \ Catalan Kevin P. 14 1,356

Yorktown, VA91 Phillips Jerylyne N.  \ Jones Shawn L. 6 1,353

Washington, DC91 Jones Krista R.  \ Clark Raymond E. III 8 1,353

Newport News, VA91 Boyters A. Nikki   \ Bennett Stephen T. 57 1,353

Front Royal, VA94 Uhrin Marlene A.  \ Uhrin Erik T. 62 1,352

Chantilly, VA94 Bossie Cathleen M.  \ Flanagan Michael R. 77 1,352

Front Royal, VA96 Bradford Elisa M.  \ Bradford Christopher C. 62 1,348
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA97 Viscione Donna M.  \ Bar Joseph J. III 86 1,344

Evington, VA98 Martin Valerie Kay   \ Brandon Juan M. 49 1,342

Waldorf, MD99 Donnian Carol J.  \ Nuzzo Alfonso L. 83 1,340

Woodbridge, VA100 Watkins Stacey N.  \ Jones Tashawn L. 59 1,338

Evington, VA101 Howard Nancy   \ Nash Mark D. 25 1,337

Washington, DC102 Dorsey Gina M.  \ Bedney Earl R. Jr 9 1,335

Washington, DC103 Colbert Charles F. Sr \ Colbert Debra 15 1,333

Moseley, VA104 Walker Arleen   \ Walker Ronald M. 69 1,332

Beltsville, MD105 Holmes Muriel P.  \ Holmes Najee J. 50 1,328

Alexandria, VA105 Nilsen Razel S.  \ Shylanski Scott 51 1,328

Lexington Park, MD107 Felker Adelaida A.  \ Lawson Richard A. 82 1,319

Yorktown, VA108 Tate Anne C.  \ Tate Ira T. Sr 33 1,318

Evington, VA109 Long Anne   \ Adams Terry 24 1,314

Mechanicsville, VA110 Robinson Brenda M.  \ Shine Perry L. Sr 3 1,312

Woodbridge, VA111 Hazel Cristita C.  \ Harper Claude W. 60 1,309

Yorktown, VA112 Williams LaShaun D.  \ Williams John L. 32 1,306

Bristow, VA112 Gilbert Mary T.  \ Anthony Keith E. 76 1,306

Beltsville, MD114 Colding Tina L.  \ Holmes Arlen R. 50 1,305

Washington, DC115 Dennis Sharon   \ James Mark N. 18 1,303

Washington, DC116 Meredith Sonya B.  \ Payne Carlos A. 8 1,301

Washington, DC117 Marshall Stephanie R.  \ Houff Timothy B. 18 1,294

Yorktown, VA117 Sarvis Kathy L.  \ Condon Jeffrey D. 31 1,294

Moseley, VA119 Byers Laura C.  \ Byers Charles E. 69 1,289

Woodbridge, VA120 Carroll Jacqueline A.  \ Gutshall Christopher B. 61 1,287

Mechanicsville, VA121 Wynn Jane B.  \ Wynn David L. 2 1,281

Yorktown, VA121 DiScioscia Sara R.  \ Tate Ira T. Jr 30 1,281

Chesterfield, VA121 Shiflett Christine R.  \ Turner Kervin B. 65 1,281

Washington, DC124 Wade Tamara M.  \ Hill Bobby J. 13 1,280

Evington, VA125 Campbell Sherry T.  \ Campbell Bryan K. 26 1,279

Yorktown, VA125 Bain Deseree R.  \ Boyters Gregory D. 30 1,279

Woodbridge, VA127 Russell Kimberly A.  \ Russell Bruce H. 59 1,277

Winchester, VA128 Staton Tracy L.  \ Bailey Brian D. 135 1,270

Washington, DC129 Stewart Mildred   \ Stewart Samuel A. 11 1,264

Martinsville, VA130 Spencer Gail H.  \ Agee David C. 71 1,254

Mechanicsville, VA131 Cunningham Valerie L.  \ Hill Ray E. Jr 5 1,250

Washington, DC132 Craig Rozinia E.  \ McKelvin Arthur T. 9 1,244

Newport News, VA133 Overton Jessica N.  \ Johnson Jacob  Jr 57 1,238

Woodbridge, VA134 Strickland Sandy   \ Lindabery Keith 61 1,204

Waldorf, MD135 Schultz Debbie D.  \ Richter Wayne 79 1,036

Waldorf, MD136 Kapustka Lesa A.  \ Kapustka Guy M. 83 918

Mechanicsville, VA137 Ellerbe Beverly M.  \ Allen Ronald L. 2 783

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Washington, DC1 Milam Kristina   \ Marshall William J. 10 1,352

Washington, DC2 Akers-Epps Marina L.  \ Luttig Patrick O. 37 1,335

Midlothian, VA3 Rowlett Kristin L.  \ Samick Michael R. 66 1,327
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Washington, DC4 Little Kandace F.  \ Tyler Barry R. 10 1,321

Martinsville, VA5 Walker Lindsey H.  \ Coulson Mike 71 1,320

Stafford, VA6 Sharp Andrea   \ Blanton Jon D. 48 1,304

Washington, DC7 West Latikki C.  \ Mayo Anthony D. 22 1,300

Midlothian, VA8 Pugh Mary A.  \ Kubyako Nicholas A. 66 1,294

Washington, DC9 Samuel Salome D.  \ Webb Mark A. 37 1,268

Stafford, VA10 Volpp Wanda R.  \ Volpp Gerald L. 48 1,262

Yorktown, VA11 Viscione Donna M.  \ Bar Joseph J. III 86 1,242

Yorktown, VA12 Phillips Jerylyne N.  \ Jones Shawn L. 6 1,206

Yorktown, VA12 DiScioscia Sara R.  \ Tate Ira T. Jr 30 1,206

Newport News, VA14 Overton Jessica N.  \ Johnson Jacob  Jr 57 1,202

Washington, DC15 Terry Shelley D.  \ West Tedrick A. 22 1,197

Laurel, MD16 Greene Evelyn C.  \ Drakes Luis A. 113 1,178

Washington, DC17 Bush-Jackson Felicia M.  \ Jackson Jordan D. 12 1,167

Laurel, MD18 Stewart LaWanda R.  \ Roy Kevin A. 113 1,165

Newport News, VA19 Boyters A. Nikki   \ Bennett Stephen T. 57 1,164

Washington, DC20 Jones Krista R.  \ Clark Raymond E. III 8 1,137

Yorktown, VA21 Brown Bobbie J.  \ Jones Anson T. 6 1,126

Martinsville, VA22 Spencer Gail H.  \ Agee David C. 71 1,086

Washington, DC23 Marshall Stephanie R.  \ Houff Timothy B. 18 1,081

Yorktown, VA23 Bain Deseree R.  \ Boyters Gregory D. 30 1,081

Washington, DC25 Goss Shaquanda R.  \ Goss James R. 14 1,076

Beltsville, MD26 Holmes Muriel P.  \ Holmes Najee J. 50 1,055

Yorktown, VA27 Oglesby-Walker Corazon   \ Boyette Chad S. 86 1,040

Washington, DC28 Holton Pamela G.  \ Catalan Kevin P. 14 1,032

Washington, DC29 Meredith Sonya B.  \ Payne Carlos A. 8 1,016

Beltsville, MD30 Colding Tina L.  \ Holmes Arlen R. 50 1,011

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Scratch, Scratch

Evington, VA1 Craig Robbie M. 27 766

Yorktown, VA2 Boyette Chad S. 86 758

Beltsville, MD3 Holmes Najee J. 50 752

Washington, DC4 Payne Carlos A. 8 745

Newport News, VA5 Bennett Stephen T. 57 744

Midlothian, VA6 Kubyako Nicholas A. 66 728

Newport News, VA7 Johnson Jacob  Jr 57 726

Yorktown, VA8 Meyers Justin C. 28 721

Washington, DC9 Webb Mark A. 37 717

Stafford, VA10 Blanton Jon D. 48 715

Yorktown, VA11 Bar Joseph J. III 86 712

Martinsville, VA12 Coulson Mike 71 698

Washington, DC13 Tyler Barry R. 10 696

Yorktown, VA14 Jones Anson T. 6 687

Washington, DC15 Marshall William J. 10 683

Washington, DC15 Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 75 683

Washington, DC17 Williams Tyree G. Sr 75 682
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Scratch, Scratch

Yorktown, VA18 Boyters Gregory D. 30 677

Waynesboro, VA19 Rowzie Benjamin C. 19 673

Washington, DC20 Colbert Charles F. Sr 15 651

Stafford, VA21 Volpp Gerald L. 48 650

Yorktown, VA22 Tate Ira T. Jr 30 647

Washington, DC23 Goss James R. 14 644

Waynesboro, VA24 Eckard Jeremiah 20 642

Washington, DC25 West Tedrick A. 22 641

Evington, VA25 Campbell Bryan K. 26 641

Moseley, VA27 Byers Charles E. 69 633

Ft Washington, MD28 Campbell Andrew T. 67 626

Beltsville, MD29 Holmes Arlen R. 50 624

Moseley, VA30 Walker Ronald M. 69 616

Yorktown, VA31 Jones Shawn L. 6 614

Crimora, VA32 Cash Casey N. 74 613

Washington, DC33 Luttig Patrick O. 37 606

Laurel, MD34 Drakes Luis A. 113 599

Washington, DC35 Clark Raymond E. III 8 596

Washington, DC36 Mayo Anthony D. 22 589

Washington, DC37 Satchell Steve L. 7 588

Front Royal, VA38 Uhrin Erik T. 62 580

Washington, DC39 Houff Timothy B. 18 579

Washington, DC40 McKelvin Arthur T. 9 578

Washington, DC41 Jackson Jordan D. 12 572

Front Royal, VA41 Bradford Christopher C. 62 572

Laurel, MD43 Roy Kevin A. 113 569

Martinsville, VA44 Agee David C. 71 563

Washington, DC45 Catalan Kevin P. 14 543

Midlothian, VA46 Samick Michael R. 66 539

Evington, VA47 Manuel Troy F. 27 529

Washington, DC48 Hill Bobby J. 13 515

Crimora, VA49 Stewart Daniel L. 74 488

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Mens HDCP, Handicapped

Beltsville, MD1 Holmes Najee J. 50 845

Waldorf, MD2 Giwa-Agbomeirele Okcineme 79 835

Great Mills, MD3 Geronimo Romano J. 81 825

Yorktown, VA4 Boyette Chad S. 86 809

Yorktown, VA5 Santino David J. 28 808

Woodbridge, VA6 Scott Christopher M. 58 802

Newport News, VA7 Bennett Stephen T. 57 798

Waynesboro, VA8 Kirby Shannon D. 19 794

Covington, VA9 Yeagley Kenny J. 84 790

Greensboro, NC10 Simmons Donavan D. 55 787

Great Mills, MD11 Doerrer Shawn E. 81 783

Woodbridge, VA12 Williams Michael J. 60 782
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Mens HDCP, Handicapped

Washington, DC13 Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 75 779

Washington, DC14 Payne Carlos A. 8 778

Washington, DC15 Simpkins Roosevelt 11 773

Evington, VA16 Craig Robbie M. 27 772

Evington, VA17 Mason Michael Scott 49 769

Washington, DC18 Greene Gregg W. 16 765

Lexington Park, MD19 Lawson Donald (Dick) R. 82 764

Stafford, VA20 Blanton Jon D. 48 760

Upper Marlboro, MD21 Whitted Michael C. 68 759

Evington, VA22 Kidd Scottie R. 26 756

Yorktown, VA23 Bar Joseph J. III 86 754

Midlothian, VA24 Kubyako Nicholas A. 66 749

Waldorf, MD25 Nuzzo Alfonso L. 83 748

Covington, VA25 Paxton Matthew R. 84 748

Washington, DC27 Colbert Charles F. Sr 15 747

Washington, DC27 Webb Mark A. 37 747

Washington, DC29 Goss James R. 14 746

Washington, DC29 Harrod Marquis A. 17 746

Yorktown, VA31 White Terrance L. 29 743

Greensboro, NC32 Johnson Daniel E. 54 742

Yorktown, VA33 Jones Anson T. 6 738

Waldorf, MD34 Richter Wayne 79 736

Evington, VA35 Hackney Frank W. Jr 23 735

Waynesboro, VA36 Rowzie Benjamin C. 19 733

Waldorf, MD36 Proctor Kenneth P. 80 733

Washington, DC38 Bell William T. IV 12 730

Yorktown, VA39 Meyers Justin C. 28 727

Mechanicsville, VA40 Jackson Matthew M. 3 726

Newport News, VA40 Johnson Jacob  Jr 57 726

Lexington Park, MD42 Lawson Richard A. 82 725

Winchester, VA42 Harney Dwayne A. Sr 135 725

Evington, VA44 Brandon Juan M. 49 724

Washington, DC45 Tyler Barry R. 10 723

Martinsville, VA46 Coulson Mike 71 722

Crimora, VA46 Stewart Daniel L. 74 722

Yorktown, VA48 Molloy Jack N. 35 717

Woodbridge, VA48 Jones Tashawn L. 59 717

Waynesboro, VA50 Eckard Justin T. 20 716

Yorktown, VA50 Scott Raymond W. Jr 34 716

Washington, DC50 Granderson Darius F. 36 716

Yorktown, VA53 McDowell James L. Jr 34 711

Evington, VA54 Nash Mark D. 25 710

Waldorf, MD55 Kapustka Guy M. 83 709

Alexandria, VA56 Bernardo Angelo L. 51 706

Ft Washington, MD57 Campbell Andrew T. 67 704

Washington, DC58 Williams Tyree G. Sr 75 703

Virginia State USBC

Standings after Week 2

33rd Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Standings after Week 2 Feb 21, 2021   11:18 PM Page 8 of 22



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Mens HDCP, Handicapped

Waynesboro, VA59 Eckard Jeremiah 20 702

Evington, VA60 Johnston Mike 24 699

Yorktown, VA61 Boyters Gregory D. 30 698

Crimora, VA62 Cash Casey N. 74 697

Washington, DC63 Marshall William J. 10 695

Washington, DC63 Leathers Gregory D. 13 695

Evington, VA63 Campbell Bryan K. 26 695

Woodbridge, VA66 Stephan Bill 58 690

Washington, DC67 West Tedrick A. 22 689

Front Royal, VA68 Uhrin Erik T. 62 688

Washington, DC69 McKelvin Arthur T. 9 686

Greensboro, NC69 Harris Gerald 55 686

Chantilly, VA69 Flanagan Michael R. 77 686

Mechanicsville, VA72 Marshall Robert W. 4 685

Washington, DC72 James Mark N. 18 685

Evington, VA74 Payne Jesse E. 23 684

Yorktown, VA75 Condon Jeffrey D. 31 683

Waldorf, MD75 Adams John F. 80 683

Laurel, MD75 Roy Kevin A. 113 683

Washington, DC78 Bedney Earl R. Jr 9 682

Upper Marlboro, MD78 Thorne Terrance E. Sr 132 682

Stafford, VA80 Volpp Gerald L. 48 677

Chesterfield, VA80 Street Ronald D. 65 677

Mechanicsville, VA82 Mallory Walter R. 4 676

Washington, DC83 Catalan Kevin P. 14 675

Woodbridge, VA83 Harper Claude W. 60 675

Yorktown, VA85 Williams John L. 32 674

Evington, VA86 Manuel Troy F. 27 673

Upper Marlboro, MD86 McGregor Ronald A. 68 673

Winchester, VA86 Bailey Brian D. 135 673

Washington, DC89 Moore Troy M. 21 672

Evington, VA89 Adams Terry 24 672

Ft Washington, MD89 Willoughby Leamon 67 672

Yorktown, VA92 Hayes Sean M. 29 671

Yorktown, VA92 Tate Ira T. Jr 30 671

Laurel, MD94 Drakes Luis A. 113 665

Washington, DC95 Satchell Steve L. 7 663

Yorktown, VA95 Minnick John A. Jr 33 663

Washington, DC97 Hill Bobby J. 13 662

Yorktown, VA98 Porterfield James R. 35 661

Washington, DC99 Houff Timothy B. 18 660

Evington, VA99 Womack Steven G. 25 660

Richmond, VA99 Bland Randolph L. 70 660

Washington, DC102 Weaver Gerald S. II 15 659

Washington, DC103 Luttig Patrick O. 37 657

Greensboro, NC103 Butler Aaron M. 54 657

Virginia State USBC

Standings after Week 2
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Mens HDCP, Handicapped

Mechanicsville, VA105 Crump Tyrone 5 656

Washington, DC106 Harrison Carroll S. 7 653

Martinsville, VA106 Agee David C. 71 653

Washington, DC108 Lancaster Junius E. 21 652

Beltsville, MD109 Holmes Arlen R. 50 651

Yorktown, VA110 Tate Ira T. Sr 33 650

Mechanicsville, VA111 Hill Ray E. Jr 5 647

Washington, DC111 Armstrong Kevin M. 17 647

Front Royal, VA111 Bradford Christopher C. 62 647

Woodbridge, VA114 Gutshall Christopher B. 61 644

Washington, DC115 Clark Raymond E. III 8 641

Washington, DC115 Jackson Jordan D. 12 641

Washington, DC117 Pearce Matthew 36 640

Moseley, VA118 Walker Ronald M. 69 634

Moseley, VA119 Byers Charles E. 69 633

Yorktown, VA120 Cutshaw William R. 32 630

Mechanicsville, VA121 Shine Perry L. Sr 3 629

Woodbridge, VA122 Russell Bruce H. 59 627

Chesterfield, VA123 Turner Kervin B. 65 626

Mechanicsville, VA124 Wynn David L. 2 623

Washington, DC125 DeVore Warner A. 16 618

Midlothian, VA126 Samick Michael R. 66 617

Yorktown, VA127 Jones Shawn L. 6 614

Washington, DC128 Mayo Anthony D. 22 613

Alexandria, VA128 Shylanski Scott 51 613

Upper Marlboro, MD130 Adams Dwayne W. Sr 132 608

Bristow, VA131 Ferguson Raymond E. Jr 76 604

Washington, DC132 Stewart Samuel A. 11 591

Woodbridge, VA132 Lindabery Keith 61 591

Bristow, VA134 Anthony Keith E. 76 588

Yorktown, VA135 Guthrie Jeremy A. 31 561

Chantilly, VA136 Taylor Marlon (Deon) 77 530

Mechanicsville, VA137 Allen Ronald L. 2 518

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Womens HDCP, Handicapped

Waldorf, MD1 Butts Teressa E. 80 854

Crimora, VA2 Diggs Jasmine P. 74 842

Waynesboro, VA3 Legge Pamela R. 20 837

Yorktown, VA4 Guffey Nicole C. 28 831

Yorktown, VA5 Keyes Heather A. 34 829

Evington, VA6 Kidd Patricia B. 26 818

Yorktown, VA7 Coffman Anna-Marie D. 34 810

Evington, VA8 Moore Andrea 23 803

Yorktown, VA9 Drake Brigitte E. 33 793

Evington, VA10 MARTIN MAKENSIE M. 27 791

Yorktown, VA11 Cutshaw Christa M. 32 788

Virginia State USBC

Standings after Week 2

33rd Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Womens HDCP, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA12 Oglesby-Walker Corazon 86 780

Washington, DC13 Mims Mikaell 13 768

Richmond, VA14 Jones Tamisha C. 70 766

Evington, VA15 Howard Nancy 25 765

Washington, DC16 Jones Krista R. 8 760

Yorktown, VA17 Cook Jennifer (Red) S. 35 759

Washington, DC17 McAfee Cheryl A. 36 759

Yorktown, VA19 Luttig Jess 31 758

Evington, VA19 Mason Tammy 49 758

Washington, DC21 Jefferson Quintina R. 21 755

Washington, DC22 West Latikki C. 22 748

Washington, DC23 Rhones Carletha O. 75 747

Washington, DC24 Granderson Samantha D. 36 742

Martinsville, VA25 Walker Lindsey H. 71 741

Covington, VA25 Bostic Sara D. 84 741

Moseley, VA27 Byers Laura C. 69 738

Greensboro, NC28 Harris Aquinittia D. 55 732

Stafford, VA29 Volpp Wanda R. 48 731

Lexington Park, MD30 Barnhill Holly L. 82 725

Mechanicsville, VA31 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 4 724

Mechanicsville, VA31 Crump Tasha L. 5 724

Mechanicsville, VA33 Silver Carolyn A. 4 723

Evington, VA34 Vance Leti 23 720

Martinsville, VA34 Spencer Gail H. 71 720

Washington, DC36 Akers-Epps Marina L. 37 718

Front Royal, VA36 Bradford Elisa M. 62 718

Upper Marlboro, MD38 Heard Janine B. 132 716

Yorktown, VA39 Huggard Caitlyn N. 28 715

Evington, VA40 Campbell Sherry T. 26 714

Great Mills, MD40 Sirk Laurie L. 81 714

Upper Marlboro, MD42 Thornhill Sasha S. 68 713

Waynesboro, VA43 Smith Kathy M. 19 712

Greensboro, NC43 Dobbins Deitra A. 54 712

Laurel, MD43 Stewart LaWanda R. 113 712

Stafford, VA46 Sharp Andrea 48 710

Bristow, VA46 Padilla Madonna 76 710

Chantilly, VA46 Tran Oanh (Hazee) N. 77 710

Washington, DC49 Greene Tiffanee L. 16 709

Washington, DC50 Smith Ryan N. 17 708

Waynesboro, VA50 Eckard Cheri B. 20 708

Woodbridge, VA50 Lenyon Doris A. 58 708

Greensboro, NC53 Simmons Lenida J. 55 704

Yorktown, VA54 Brown Bobbie J. 6 700

Yorktown, VA54 Tate Amanda C. 29 700

Washington, DC56 Wade Tamara M. 13 698

Newport News, VA56 Boyters A. Nikki 57 698

Virginia State USBC

Standings after Week 2
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Womens HDCP, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA56 Rowlett Kristin L. 66 698

Woodbridge, VA59 Williams Samantha E. 60 697

Washington, DC60 Marshall Stephanie R. 18 696

Yorktown, VA60 Tate Anne C. 33 696

Yorktown, VA60 Cook Caylyn M. 35 696

Yorktown, VA63 Ray Anne S. 29 695

Beltsville, MD63 Holmes Muriel P. 50 695

Chesterfield, VA65 Pierce Betsy E. 65 693

Evington, VA66 Long Anne 24 692

Washington, DC67 Stewart Mildred 11 691

Washington, DC68 Little Kandace F. 10 689

Washington, DC68 Dennis Sharon 18 689

Washington, DC70 Milam Kristina 10 687

Woodbridge, VA70 Watkins Stacey N. 59 687

Waldorf, MD72 Donnian Carol J. 83 686

Upper Marlboro, MD72 Haynes Donna C. 132 686

Washington, DC74 Lawrence Veronica 7 685

Woodbridge, VA74 Russell Kimberly A. 59 685

Woodbridge, VA76 Strickland Sandy 61 684

Yorktown, VA77 Bain Deseree R. 30 683

Woodbridge, VA77 Hazel Cristita C. 60 683

Waynesboro, VA79 Kirby Michele L. 19 682

Washington, DC80 Jackson Jasmin D. 12 681

Moseley, VA80 Walker Arleen 69 681

Bristow, VA80 Gilbert Mary T. 76 681

Washington, DC83 Meredith Sonya B. 8 680

Mechanicsville, VA84 Wynn Jane B. 2 679

Beltsville, MD84 Colding Tina L. 50 679

Washington, DC86 Cambrel Shirley J. 11 678

Washington, DC86 Samuel Salome D. 37 678

Chesterfield, VA86 Shiflett Christine R. 65 678

Covington, VA86 Paxton Victoria L. 84 678

Alexandria, VA90 Nilsen Razel S. 51 677

Washington, DC91 Garner Michelle J. 7 676

Washington, DC91 Dorsey Gina M. 9 676

Washington, DC93 Goss Shaquanda R. 14 675

Evington, VA93 Kitts Jeno D. 27 675

Ft Washington, MD93 Jelks Cheryl M. 67 675

Midlothian, VA96 Pugh Mary A. 66 673

Evington, VA97 Martin Valerie Kay 49 672

Winchester, VA97 Staton Tracy L. 135 672

Laurel, MD99 Greene Evelyn C. 113 671

Yorktown, VA100 Phillips Jerylyne N. 6 669

Mechanicsville, VA101 Carter Brenda 3 663

Ft Washington, MD102 Cooper Monell K. 67 662

Washington, DC103 Tinsley Martessa D. 75 660
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Womens HDCP, Handicapped

Newport News, VA104 Overton Jessica N. 57 658

Lexington Park, MD105 Felker Adelaida A. 82 655

Greensboro, NC106 Lloyd Denise M. 54 654

Woodbridge, VA107 Carroll Jacqueline A. 61 649

Upper Marlboro, MD107 McDonald Eugenia A. 68 649

Mechanicsville, VA109 Robinson Brenda M. 3 647

Evington, VA109 Johnston Tina A. 24 647

Yorktown, VA111 Viscione Donna M. 86 646

Washington, DC112 Evans LaVerne P. 16 644

Washington, DC113 Craig Rozinia E. 9 643

Evington, VA114 Hackney Sandra M. 25 642

Yorktown, VA115 Sarvis Kathy L. 31 641

Chantilly, VA115 Bossie Cathleen M. 77 641

Washington, DC117 Colbert Stephanie D. 15 640

Woodbridge, VA117 Stephan Virginia A. 58 640

Mechanicsville, VA119 Cunningham Valerie L. 5 639

Washington, DC120 Swinson Samantha L. 21 636

Winchester, VA121 Harney Erica J. 135 635

Washington, DC122 Colbert Debra 15 634

Waldorf, MD123 Collier Laura L. 80 625

Washington, DC124 Terry Shelley D. 22 621

Front Royal, VA125 Uhrin Marlene A. 62 620

Crimora, VA126 Stewart Teresa S. 74 617

Great Mills, MD127 Gray Tina M. 81 616

Washington, DC128 Holton Pamela G. 14 612

Alexandria, VA129 Murphy Penny K. 51 610

Yorktown, VA130 DiScioscia Sara R. 30 603

Waldorf, MD131 Powell Gloria A. 79 598

Washington, DC132 Cooper Tai M. 17 597

Yorktown, VA133 Williams LaShaun D. 32 596

Washington, DC134 Bush-Jackson Felicia M. 12 572

Waldorf, MD135 Kapustka Lesa A. 83 256

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Womens Scratch, Scratch

Washington, DC1 Akers-Epps Marina L. 37 685

Washington, DC2 Jefferson Quintina R. 21 683

Martinsville, VA3 Walker Lindsey H. 71 663

Washington, DC4 West Latikki C. 22 655

Martinsville, VA5 Spencer Gail H. 71 642

Washington, DC6 Little Kandace F. 10 623

Newport News, VA7 Overton Jessica N. 57 622

Stafford, VA8 Volpp Wanda R. 48 620

Washington, DC9 Milam Kristina 10 615

Stafford, VA10 Sharp Andrea 48 614

Midlothian, VA11 Rowlett Kristin L. 66 608

Washington, DC12 Jones Krista R. 8 589
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Womens Scratch, Scratch

Washington, DC13 Samuel Salome D. 37 588

Yorktown, VA14 Viscione Donna M. 86 586

Washington, DC15 Marshall Stephanie R. 18 564

Newport News, VA16 Boyters A. Nikki 57 563

Laurel, MD17 Stewart LaWanda R. 113 562

Midlothian, VA18 Pugh Mary A. 66 556

Yorktown, VA19 DiScioscia Sara R. 30 552

Laurel, MD20 Greene Evelyn C. 113 551

Upper Marlboro, MD21 McDonald Eugenia A. 68 535

Yorktown, VA22 Phillips Jerylyne N. 6 522

Yorktown, VA23 Oglesby-Walker Corazon 86 507

Yorktown, VA24 Bain Deseree R. 30 506

Washington, DC25 Terry Shelley D. 22 495

Yorktown, VA26 Brown Bobbie J. 6 487

Washington, DC27 Goss Shaquanda R. 14 483

Washington, DC28 Bush-Jackson Felicia M. 12 443

Washington, DC29 Meredith Sonya B. 8 428

Washington, DC30 Holton Pamela G. 14 420

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Mens HDCP, AE - Mens HDCP, Handicapped

Evington, VA1 Mason Michael Scott 49 2,375

Newport News, VA2 Bennett Stephen T. 57 2,363

Beltsville, MD3 Holmes Najee J. 50 2,323

Yorktown, VA4 Bar Joseph J. III 86 2,293

Washington, DC5 Bell William T. IV 12 2,292

Waynesboro, VA6 Kirby Shannon D. 19 2,289

Washington, DC7 Greene Gregg W. 16 2,280

Evington, VA8 Kidd Scottie R. 26 2,276

Woodbridge, VA9 Scott Christopher M. 58 2,273

Greensboro, NC10 Johnson Daniel E. 54 2,271

Greensboro, NC11 Simmons Donavan D. 55 2,263

Washington, DC12 Granderson Darius F. 36 2,255

Woodbridge, VA13 Williams Michael J. 60 2,243

Evington, VA14 Craig Robbie M. 27 2,240

Covington, VA15 Yeagley Kenny J. 84 2,239

Yorktown, VA16 Santino David J. 28 2,226

Yorktown, VA17 Minnick John A. Jr 33 2,221

Waynesboro, VA18 Eckard Justin T. 20 2,217

Greensboro, NC19 Harris Gerald 55 2,212

Waynesboro, VA20 Rowzie Benjamin C. 19 2,203

Midlothian, VA20 Kubyako Nicholas A. 66 2,203

Washington, DC22 Leathers Gregory D. 13 2,191

Crimora, VA23 Stewart Daniel L. 74 2,185

Washington, DC24 Goss James R. 14 2,178

Washington, DC25 Moore Troy M. 21 2,175

Laurel, MD26 Drakes Luis A. 113 2,174

Virginia State USBC

Standings after Week 2

33rd Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Mens HDCP, AE - Mens HDCP, Handicapped

Evington, VA27 Hackney Frank W. Jr 23 2,171

Woodbridge, VA28 Jones Tashawn L. 59 2,170

Evington, VA29 Payne Jesse E. 23 2,167

Evington, VA30 Johnston Mike 24 2,164

Stafford, VA31 Blanton Jon D. 48 2,163

Upper Marlboro, MD32 Whitted Michael C. 68 2,162

Crimora, VA33 Cash Casey N. 74 2,160

Evington, VA34 Manuel Troy F. 27 2,159

Washington, DC35 Williams Tyree G. Sr 75 2,157

Chantilly, VA36 Flanagan Michael R. 77 2,150

Evington, VA37 Womack Steven G. 25 2,146

Yorktown, VA38 Boyette Chad S. 86 2,144

Yorktown, VA39 Jones Anson T. 6 2,139

Covington, VA39 Paxton Matthew R. 84 2,139

Washington, DC41 Harrod Marquis A. 17 2,132

Winchester, VA42 Harney Dwayne A. Sr 135 2,131

Yorktown, VA43 Hayes Sean M. 29 2,127

Upper Marlboro, MD44 McGregor Ronald A. 68 2,126

Washington, DC45 Simpkins Roosevelt 11 2,123

Yorktown, VA46 White Terrance L. 29 2,117

Mechanicsville, VA47 Jackson Matthew M. 3 2,114

Washington, DC48 Webb Mark A. 37 2,113

Washington, DC49 West Tedrick A. 22 2,111

Washington, DC50 Catalan Kevin P. 14 2,110

Yorktown, VA51 Scott Raymond W. Jr 34 2,108

Mechanicsville, VA52 Marshall Robert W. 4 2,106

Martinsville, VA53 Coulson Mike 71 2,102

Woodbridge, VA54 Harper Claude W. 60 2,099

Chesterfield, VA55 Street Ronald D. 65 2,098

Yorktown, VA56 Molloy Jack N. 35 2,084

Washington, DC57 Colbert Charles F. Sr 15 2,082

Yorktown, VA57 Condon Jeffrey D. 31 2,082

Washington, DC59 Luttig Patrick O. 37 2,080

Front Royal, VA60 Bradford Christopher C. 62 2,076

Yorktown, VA61 Williams John L. 32 2,074

Evington, VA62 Nash Mark D. 25 2,071

Evington, VA62 Brandon Juan M. 49 2,071

Ft Washington, MD62 Campbell Andrew T. 67 2,071

Upper Marlboro, MD62 Thorne Terrance E. Sr 132 2,071

Woodbridge, VA66 Stephan Bill 58 2,064

Greensboro, NC67 Butler Aaron M. 54 2,055

Midlothian, VA68 Samick Michael R. 66 2,054

Washington, DC69 Tyler Barry R. 10 2,052

Washington, DC70 Jackson Jordan D. 12 2,050

Mechanicsville, VA71 Shine Perry L. Sr 3 2,045

Yorktown, VA72 Porterfield James R. 35 2,037
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Mens HDCP, AE - Mens HDCP, Handicapped

Washington, DC73 Lancaster Junius E. 21 2,032

Washington, DC74 Weaver Gerald S. II 15 2,030

Washington, DC75 Harrison Carroll S. 7 2,026

Washington, DC75 McKelvin Arthur T. 9 2,026

Washington, DC77 James Mark N. 18 2,022

Yorktown, VA78 Jones Shawn L. 6 2,018

Yorktown, VA79 McDowell James L. Jr 34 2,017

Beltsville, MD79 Holmes Arlen R. 50 2,017

Front Royal, VA81 Uhrin Erik T. 62 2,010

Mechanicsville, VA82 Crump Tyrone 5 2,007

Washington, DC83 Armstrong Kevin M. 17 1,999

Waynesboro, VA84 Eckard Jeremiah 20 1,994

Washington, DC85 Houff Timothy B. 18 1,988

Mechanicsville, VA86 Hill Ray E. Jr 5 1,986

Washington, DC87 Hill Bobby J. 13 1,983

Moseley, VA88 Walker Ronald M. 69 1,980

Stafford, VA89 Volpp Gerald L. 48 1,978

Washington, DC90 Marshall William J. 10 1,975

Washington, DC91 Bedney Earl R. Jr 9 1,974

Woodbridge, VA92 Russell Bruce H. 59 1,969

Laurel, MD93 Roy Kevin A. 113 1,968

Yorktown, VA94 Cutshaw William R. 32 1,960

Washington, DC95 Pearce Matthew 36 1,957

Moseley, VA96 Byers Charles E. 69 1,956

Evington, VA97 Campbell Bryan K. 26 1,952

Upper Marlboro, MD98 Adams Dwayne W. Sr 132 1,951

Yorktown, VA98 Boyters Gregory D. 30 1,951

Chesterfield, VA100 Turner Kervin B. 65 1,947

Washington, DC101 Satchell Steve L. 7 1,943

Woodbridge, VA102 Gutshall Christopher B. 61 1,942

Newport News, VA103 Johnson Jacob  Jr 57 1,941

Martinsville, VA104 Agee David C. 71 1,938

Washington, DC105 Clark Raymond E. III 8 1,932

Yorktown, VA106 Tate Ira T. Sr 33 1,925

Yorktown, VA107 Meyers Justin C. 28 1,921

Evington, VA108 Adams Terry 24 1,919

Washington, DC109 Payne Carlos A. 8 1,914

Yorktown, VA110 Tate Ira T. Jr 30 1,905

Washington, DC111 Mayo Anthony D. 22 1,900

Yorktown, VA112 Guthrie Jeremy A. 31 1,898

Bristow, VA113 Anthony Keith E. 76 1,886

Mechanicsville, VA114 Wynn David L. 2 1,863

Winchester, VA115 Bailey Brian D. 135 1,856

Chantilly, VA116 Taylor Marlon (Deon) 77 1,853

Mechanicsville, VA117 Mallory Walter R. 4 1,852

Washington, DC118 Stewart Samuel A. 11 1,836
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Mens HDCP, AE - Mens HDCP, Handicapped

Bristow, VA119 Ferguson Raymond E. Jr 76 1,819

Woodbridge, VA120 Lindabery Keith 61 1,794

Mechanicsville, VA121 Allen Ronald L. 2 1,743

Waldorf, MD122 Richter Wayne 79 1,598

Great Mills, MD123 Geronimo Romano J. 81 1,591

Waldorf, MD124 Giwa-Agbomeirele Okcineme 79 1,569

Great Mills, MD125 Doerrer Shawn E. 81 1,543

Lexington Park, MD126 Lawson Donald (Dick) R. 82 1,525

Washington, DC127 Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 75 1,517

Waldorf, MD128 Proctor Kenneth P. 80 1,511

Waldorf, MD129 Adams John F. 80 1,473

Alexandria, VA130 Bernardo Angelo L. 51 1,468

Waldorf, MD131 Nuzzo Alfonso L. 83 1,416

Lexington Park, MD132 Lawson Richard A. 82 1,404

Ft Washington, MD133 Willoughby Leamon 67 1,398

Waldorf, MD134 Kapustka Guy M. 83 1,372

Washington, DC135 DeVore Warner A. 16 1,327

Alexandria, VA136 Shylanski Scott 51 1,251

Laurel, MD137 Morris Daniel C. 47 637

Laurel, MD138 Colding Nathaniel J. 47 537

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Mens Scratch, AE - Mens Scratch, Scratch

Evington, VA1 Craig Robbie M. 27 2,222

Newport News, VA2 Bennett Stephen T. 57 2,201

Yorktown, VA3 Bar Joseph J. III 86 2,167

Midlothian, VA4 Kubyako Nicholas A. 66 2,140

Washington, DC5 Williams Tyree G. Sr 75 2,094

Beltsville, MD6 Holmes Najee J. 50 2,044

Martinsville, VA7 Coulson Mike 71 2,030

Stafford, VA8 Blanton Jon D. 48 2,028

Waynesboro, VA9 Rowzie Benjamin C. 19 2,023

Washington, DC9 Webb Mark A. 37 2,023

Yorktown, VA11 Jones Shawn L. 6 2,018

Yorktown, VA12 Boyette Chad S. 86 1,991

Yorktown, VA13 Jones Anson T. 6 1,986

Laurel, MD14 Drakes Luis A. 113 1,976

Washington, DC15 Tyler Barry R. 10 1,971

Washington, DC16 West Tedrick A. 22 1,967

Moseley, VA17 Byers Charles E. 69 1,956

Newport News, VA18 Johnson Jacob  Jr 57 1,941

Washington, DC19 Marshall William J. 10 1,939

Beltsville, MD20 Holmes Arlen R. 50 1,936

Washington, DC21 Luttig Patrick O. 37 1,927

Moseley, VA22 Walker Ronald M. 69 1,926

Upper Marlboro, MD23 Thorne Terrance E. Sr 132 1,909

Crimora, VA24 Cash Casey N. 74 1,908
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Mens Scratch, AE - Mens Scratch, Scratch

Yorktown, VA25 Meyers Justin C. 28 1,903

Stafford, VA26 Volpp Gerald L. 48 1,897

Yorktown, VA27 Boyters Gregory D. 30 1,888

Washington, DC28 Goss James R. 14 1,872

Washington, DC29 Jackson Jordan D. 12 1,843

Yorktown, VA30 Tate Ira T. Jr 30 1,833

Washington, DC31 Mayo Anthony D. 22 1,828

Midlothian, VA32 Samick Michael R. 66 1,820

Washington, DC33 Payne Carlos A. 8 1,815

Waynesboro, VA34 Eckard Jeremiah 20 1,814

Washington, DC35 Clark Raymond E. III 8 1,797

Washington, DC36 Colbert Charles F. Sr 15 1,794

Evington, VA37 Campbell Bryan K. 26 1,790

Evington, VA38 Manuel Troy F. 27 1,727

Washington, DC39 Satchell Steve L. 7 1,718

Washington, DC40 Catalan Kevin P. 14 1,714

Washington, DC41 McKelvin Arthur T. 9 1,702

Martinsville, VA42 Agee David C. 71 1,668

Laurel, MD43 Roy Kevin A. 113 1,626

Washington, DC44 Hill Bobby J. 13 1,542

Crimora, VA45 Stewart Daniel L. 74 1,483

Washington, DC46 Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 75 1,325

Laurel, MD47 Morris Daniel C. 47 610

Laurel, MD48 Colding Nathaniel J. 47 504

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Womens HDCP, AE - Womens HDCP, Handicapped

Crimora, VA1 Diggs Jasmine P. 74 2,515

Evington, VA2 Moore Andrea 23 2,451

Evington, VA3 Kidd Patricia B. 26 2,441

Yorktown, VA4 Guffey Nicole C. 28 2,387

Yorktown, VA5 Cutshaw Christa M. 32 2,359

Waynesboro, VA6 Legge Pamela R. 20 2,358

Covington, VA7 Bostic Sara D. 84 2,331

Yorktown, VA8 Keyes Heather A. 34 2,306

Washington, DC9 McAfee Cheryl A. 36 2,304

Greensboro, NC10 Dobbins Deitra A. 54 2,294

Yorktown, VA11 Coffman Anna-Marie D. 34 2,289

Evington, VA12 MARTIN MAKENSIE M. 27 2,275

Waynesboro, VA13 Eckard Cheri B. 20 2,258

Yorktown, VA14 Luttig Jess 31 2,240

Upper Marlboro, MD15 Thornhill Sasha S. 68 2,236

Washington, DC16 Mims Mikaell 13 2,232

Washington, DC17 Rhones Carletha O. 75 2,222

Yorktown, VA18 Drake Brigitte E. 33 2,221

Yorktown, VA19 Oglesby-Walker Corazon 86 2,208

Washington, DC20 West Latikki C. 22 2,198

Virginia State USBC

Standings after Week 2

33rd Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Standings after Week 2 Feb 21, 2021   11:18 PM Page 18 of 22



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Womens HDCP, AE - Womens HDCP, Handicapped

Washington, DC21 Little Kandace F. 10 2,196

Woodbridge, VA22 Lenyon Doris A. 58 2,190

Washington, DC23 Jefferson Quintina R. 21 2,189

Evington, VA24 Campbell Sherry T. 26 2,188

Mechanicsville, VA25 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 4 2,186

Evington, VA26 Vance Leti 23 2,182

Evington, VA26 Mason Tammy 49 2,182

Upper Marlboro, MD28 Heard Janine B. 132 2,177

Woodbridge, VA29 Williams Samantha E. 60 2,176

Stafford, VA30 Sharp Andrea 48 2,175

Evington, VA31 Long Anne 24 2,174

Laurel, MD31 Stewart LaWanda R. 113 2,174

Washington, DC33 Milam Kristina 10 2,168

Yorktown, VA34 Cook Jennifer (Red) S. 35 2,167

Washington, DC35 Jackson Jasmin D. 12 2,165

Evington, VA35 Howard Nancy 25 2,165

Waynesboro, VA37 Smith Kathy M. 19 2,162

Yorktown, VA38 Huggard Caitlyn N. 28 2,156

Stafford, VA39 Volpp Wanda R. 48 2,153

Yorktown, VA40 Brown Bobbie J. 6 2,143

Greensboro, NC41 Harris Aquinittia D. 55 2,141

Bristow, VA42 Gilbert Mary T. 76 2,135

Washington, DC43 Goss Shaquanda R. 14 2,134

Yorktown, VA43 Tate Amanda C. 29 2,134

Front Royal, VA43 Bradford Elisa M. 62 2,134

Evington, VA46 Johnston Tina A. 24 2,133

Bristow, VA47 Padilla Madonna 76 2,132

Ft Washington, MD48 Jelks Cheryl M. 67 2,130

Mechanicsville, VA49 Silver Carolyn A. 4 2,129

Washington, DC49 Jones Krista R. 8 2,129

Yorktown, VA51 Bain Deseree R. 30 2,127

Winchester, VA52 Harney Erica J. 135 2,126

Washington, DC53 Garner Michelle J. 7 2,124

Midlothian, VA54 Pugh Mary A. 66 2,118

Ft Washington, MD54 Cooper Monell K. 67 2,118

Yorktown, VA56 Ray Anne S. 29 2,115

Moseley, VA57 Byers Laura C. 69 2,114

Waynesboro, VA58 Kirby Michele L. 19 2,102

Evington, VA59 Kitts Jeno D. 27 2,095

Beltsville, MD60 Colding Tina L. 50 2,093

Midlothian, VA61 Rowlett Kristin L. 66 2,091

Washington, DC62 Lawrence Veronica 7 2,086

Woodbridge, VA62 Hazel Cristita C. 60 2,086

Washington, DC64 Smith Ryan N. 17 2,083

Washington, DC64 Akers-Epps Marina L. 37 2,083

Mechanicsville, VA66 Carter Brenda 3 2,081
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Womens HDCP, AE - Womens HDCP, Handicapped

Covington, VA67 Paxton Victoria L. 84 2,080

Washington, DC68 Cambrel Shirley J. 11 2,075

Chesterfield, VA69 Shiflett Christine R. 65 2,074

Washington, DC70 Evans LaVerne P. 16 2,068

Mechanicsville, VA71 Crump Tasha L. 5 2,067

Chantilly, VA72 Tran Oanh (Hazee) N. 77 2,064

Laurel, MD72 Greene Evelyn C. 113 2,064

Evington, VA74 Hackney Sandra M. 25 2,056

Washington, DC75 Granderson Samantha D. 36 2,052

Yorktown, VA76 Phillips Jerylyne N. 6 2,045

Yorktown, VA77 Cook Caylyn M. 35 2,043

Chesterfield, VA78 Pierce Betsy E. 65 2,037

Washington, DC79 Marshall Stephanie R. 18 2,036

Woodbridge, VA80 Watkins Stacey N. 59 2,032

Moseley, VA80 Walker Arleen 69 2,032

Washington, DC82 Meredith Sonya B. 8 2,029

Greensboro, NC83 Lloyd Denise M. 54 2,028

Yorktown, VA84 Tate Anne C. 33 2,025

Washington, DC85 Wade Tamara M. 13 2,021

Washington, DC85 Samuel Salome D. 37 2,021

Woodbridge, VA85 Strickland Sandy 61 2,021

Washington, DC88 Cooper Tai M. 17 2,020

Washington, DC89 Colbert Stephanie D. 15 2,011

Upper Marlboro, MD90 Haynes Donna C. 132 2,008

Washington, DC91 Colbert Debra 15 2,005

Woodbridge, VA92 Stephan Virginia A. 58 2,001

Woodbridge, VA92 Carroll Jacqueline A. 61 2,001

Beltsville, MD94 Holmes Muriel P. 50 1,998

Washington, DC95 Dorsey Gina M. 9 1,997

Martinsville, VA96 Spencer Gail H. 71 1,994

Greensboro, NC97 Simmons Lenida J. 55 1,993

Newport News, VA98 Overton Jessica N. 57 1,990

Mechanicsville, VA99 Wynn Jane B. 2 1,989

Washington, DC100 Craig Rozinia E. 9 1,987

Evington, VA101 Martin Valerie Kay 49 1,986

Washington, DC102 Stewart Mildred 11 1,980

Crimora, VA103 Stewart Teresa S. 74 1,978

Washington, DC104 Dennis Sharon 18 1,976

Winchester, VA104 Staton Tracy L. 135 1,976

Washington, DC106 Holton Pamela G. 14 1,966

Front Royal, VA107 Uhrin Marlene A. 62 1,965

Upper Marlboro, MD107 McDonald Eugenia A. 68 1,965

Washington, DC109 Bush-Jackson Felicia M. 12 1,945

Woodbridge, VA110 Russell Kimberly A. 59 1,939

Washington, DC110 Tinsley Martessa D. 75 1,939

Newport News, VA112 Boyters A. Nikki 57 1,933
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Womens HDCP, AE - Womens HDCP, Handicapped

Chantilly, VA113 Bossie Cathleen M. 77 1,930

Martinsville, VA114 Walker Lindsey H. 71 1,925

Mechanicsville, VA115 Cunningham Valerie L. 5 1,922

Yorktown, VA116 Viscione Donna M. 86 1,903

Yorktown, VA117 DiScioscia Sara R. 30 1,902

Mechanicsville, VA118 Robinson Brenda M. 3 1,896

Washington, DC119 Terry Shelley D. 22 1,890

Yorktown, VA120 Sarvis Kathy L. 31 1,858

Yorktown, VA121 Williams LaShaun D. 32 1,804

Washington, DC122 Swinson Samantha L. 21 1,754

Waldorf, MD123 Butts Teressa E. 80 1,577

Lexington Park, MD124 Barnhill Holly L. 82 1,437

Washington, DC125 Greene Tiffanee L. 16 1,418

Alexandria, VA126 Nilsen Razel S. 51 1,367

Lexington Park, MD127 Felker Adelaida A. 82 1,295

Waldorf, MD128 Powell Gloria A. 79 1,294

Waldorf, MD129 Collier Laura L. 80 1,266

Alexandria, VA130 Murphy Penny K. 51 1,259

Great Mills, MD131 Gray Tina M. 81 1,247

Laurel, MD132 Morris Traci A. 47 706

Laurel, MD133 Douglas Tonia E. 47 535

Waldorf, MD134 Kapustka Lesa A. 83 511

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Womens Scratch, AE - Womens Scratch, Scratch

Washington, DC1 Little Kandace F. 10 1,998

Washington, DC2 Akers-Epps Marina L. 37 1,984

Washington, DC3 Jefferson Quintina R. 21 1,973

Washington, DC4 Milam Kristina 10 1,952

Washington, DC5 West Latikki C. 22 1,919

Stafford, VA6 Sharp Andrea 48 1,887

Newport News, VA7 Overton Jessica N. 57 1,882

Midlothian, VA8 Rowlett Kristin L. 66 1,821

Stafford, VA9 Volpp Wanda R. 48 1,820

Midlothian, VA10 Pugh Mary A. 66 1,767

Martinsville, VA11 Spencer Gail H. 71 1,760

Washington, DC12 Samuel Salome D. 37 1,751

Yorktown, VA13 DiScioscia Sara R. 30 1,749

Laurel, MD14 Stewart LaWanda R. 113 1,724

Yorktown, VA15 Viscione Donna M. 86 1,723

Laurel, MD16 Greene Evelyn C. 113 1,704

Martinsville, VA17 Walker Lindsey H. 71 1,691

Upper Marlboro, MD18 McDonald Eugenia A. 68 1,623

Washington, DC19 Jones Krista R. 8 1,616

Yorktown, VA20 Phillips Jerylyne N. 6 1,604

Yorktown, VA21 Bain Deseree R. 30 1,596

Washington, DC22 Bush-Jackson Felicia M. 12 1,558
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Womens Scratch, AE - Womens Scratch, Scratch

Washington, DC22 Goss Shaquanda R. 14 1,558

Newport News, VA24 Boyters A. Nikki 57 1,528

Washington, DC25 Terry Shelley D. 22 1,512

Yorktown, VA26 Brown Bobbie J. 6 1,504

Washington, DC27 Holton Pamela G. 14 1,390

Yorktown, VA28 Oglesby-Walker Corazon 86 1,389

Washington, DC29 Meredith Sonya B. 8 1,273

Laurel, MD30 Morris Traci A. 47 601

Laurel, MD31 Douglas Tonia E. 47 457
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